
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 20.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE15S008'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2015-09-01
12:15:07

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2867 2015-08-24
13:41:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-31
23:59:00

2015-09-01
12:15:07

2015-09-08
16:03:08

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2867 2015-09-01
12:15:18

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-08
16:03:08

2015-09-14
09:58:01

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4764 2015-09-07
12:44:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-14
23:59:00

2015-09-14
09:58:01

2015-09-14
09:59:15

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil
K.

621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3489 2015-09-07
12:33:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-14
23:59:00

2015-09-14
09:59:15

2015-09-14
09:59:39

Power Plant
Engineering

Nag, P. K. 621.312/NAG MPCE6280 2015-09-07
12:44:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-14
23:59:00

2015-09-14
09:59:39

2015-09-14
09:59:51

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2867 2015-09-08
16:03:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-14
09:59:51

2015-10-24
10:14:58

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3547 2015-10-13
16:07:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-24
10:14:58

2015-10-24
10:14:58

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2878 2015-10-13
16:07:27

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-24
10:14:58

2015-10-24
10:14:58

Power Plant
Engineering

Nag, P. K. 621.312/NAG MPCE7461 2015-10-17
11:57:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-24
10:14:58

2015-10-24
10:14:59

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil
K.

621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3483 2015-10-13
16:07:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-20
23:59:00

2015-10-24
10:14:59

2015-11-16
14:24:54

Electronic
Instrumentation

Kalsi, H. S. 621.389/KAL MPCE4367 2015-11-02
06:00:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-16
14:24:54

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?reports=1...

1 of 2 12/8/2018, 11:51 AM



2015-11-20
14:10:30

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil
K.

621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3498 2015-11-16
14:19:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-20
14:10:30

2016-03-31
05:33:17

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5761 2016-03-31
05:32:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-21
23:59:00

2016-03-31
05:33:17

2016-04-15
07:32:59

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5761 2016-03-31
05:33:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-07
23:59:00

2016-04-15
07:32:59

2016-08-10
09:18:55

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5964 2016-07-21
07:16:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-28
23:59:00

2016-08-10
09:18:55

2017-05-16
13:31:52

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil
S.

621.316/RAO MPCE5861 2017-05-06
06:06:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-13
23:59:00

2017-05-16
13:31:52

2017-06-03
06:08:40

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil
S.

621.316/RAO MPCE5861 2017-05-16
13:31:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-23
23:59:00

2017-06-03
06:08:40

2017-07-31
11:21:55

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7692 2017-07-13
07:22:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-20
23:59:00

2017-07-31
11:21:55

2017-11-01
16:04:39

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil
S.

621.316/RAO MPCE5864 2017-10-30
16:24:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-06
23:59:00

2017-11-01
16:04:39

2018-02-06
09:40:45

Modern Power
System Analysis

Kothari, D.
P.

621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE5944 2018-01-31
10:43:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:40:45
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